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Sexo    
 

 Bandas salariales con compensación 
extrasalarial  

 7201-
12000 
€ 

12001-
14000€ 

14001-
18000€ 

18001-
24000€ 

24001-
30000€ 

30001-
36000€ 

>36000
€ 

Hombre  0 0 13 5 4 0 4 
Mujer  1 0 10 5 1 0 2 
Total   1 0 23 10 5 0 6 
% Hombre  0% 0 28,88% 11,11% 8,88% 0% 8,88% 
% Mujer  2.22% 0 22,22% 11,11% 2,22% 0% 4,44% 
Diferencia  2.22% 0% 6,33% 0% 6,66% 0% 4,44% 
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